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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/6/1 Fri 141,651 43,737 185,388 
2018/6/2 Sat 146,908 48,029 194,937 
2018/6/3 Sun 134,453 39,924 174,377 
2018/6/4 Mon 105,455 34,744 140,199 
2018/6/5 Tue 105,559 34,605 140,164 
2018/6/6 Wed 106,808 36,080 142,888 
2018/6/7 Thu 111,834 36,553 148,387 
2018/6/8 Fri 142,238 43,743 185,981 
2018/6/9 Sat 164,270 48,941 213,211 
2018/6/10 Sun 153,116 42,680 195,796 
2018/6/11 Mon 120,228 37,682 157,910 
2018/6/12 Tue 116,749 37,298 154,047 
2018/6/13 Wed 113,399 37,187 150,586 
2018/6/14 Thu 111,424 36,936 148,360 
2018/6/15 Fri 152,355 47,229 199,584 
2018/6/16 Sat 149,773 44,139 193,912 
2018/6/17 Sun 138,920 38,255 177,175 
2018/6/18 Mon 117,193 32,174 149,367 
2018/6/19 Tue 109,821 36,580 146,401 
2018/6/20 Wed 109,116 37,463 146,579 
2018/6/21 Thu 112,152 36,970 149,122 
2018/6/22 Fri 134,091 43,626 177,717 
2018/6/23 Sat 140,702 46,012 186,714 
2018/6/24 Sun 129,880 40,258 170,138 
2018/6/25 Mon 112,376 37,789 150,165 
2018/6/26 Tue 111,021 37,033 148,054 
2018/6/27 Wed 113,284 37,284 150,568 
2018/6/28 Thu 123,864 39,602 163,466 
2018/6/29 Fri 163,426 48,813 212,239 
2018/6/30 Sat 149,690 49,788 199,478 

3,841,756 1,211,154 5,052,910 
128,059 40,372 168,431 
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